Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703

(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
CASITA HOLLYWOOD

EVENT DATE: JUNE 9TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT

Description

Lower Portion

Upper Portion

Services

Blush Sofas, style thd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Club Bench, Pink Velvet - 4ft

Ottomans, Style thd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Gold Coffee Table, style thd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Side Tables

Sofas, style thd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Coffee Tables, style thd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Lounge Chairs, style thd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Ottomans, Style thbd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Side Tables
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty

ORDER #005008

Pardi Events
246 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA. 90036

Order Date: April 25,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$400.00 T
$125.00 T
$75.00 T
$200.00 T
$95.00 T

Total Lower Portion

$400.00 T
$200.00 T
$175.00 T
$75.00 T
$95.00 T

Total Upper Portion

$250.00 T
$162.00
$150.00

$108.15

Total

$800.00

$250.00

$§225.00

$200.00

$190.00

$1,665.00

$1,600.00

$400.00

$700.00

$450.00

$380.00

$3,530.00

$250.00
$648.00
$600.00

$108.15
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Notes

PDF Generated on 05/20/2024 @ 10:37 AM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$5,195.00
$1,606.15
$517.28
($0.00)
$7,318.43
($0.00)
$7,318.43
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