ORDER #005008



Pardi Events 246 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA. 90036

Order Date: April 25, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: CASITA HOLLYWOOD

EVENT DATE: JUNE 9TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY MORNING PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Lower Portion					
	Blush Sofas, style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Club Bench, Pink Velvet - 4ft	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Ottomans, Style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	3	\$75.00	T	\$225.00
	Gold Coffee Table, style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
	Side Tables	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
			Total Lower Portion		\$1,665.00
Upper Portion					
	Sofas, style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Coffee Tables, style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Lounge Chairs, style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Ottomans, Style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	6	\$75.00	Т	\$450.00
	Side Tables PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$95.00	Т	\$380.00
			Total Upper Por	tion	\$3,530.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$162.00		\$648.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$108.15		\$108.15

Notes Total Products: \$5,195.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,606.15

Taxes: \$517.28

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$7,318.43 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$7,318.43